
HIGH QUALITY SPECIFICATION & GREEN CREDENTIALS

Jake Huntley
07765 154 211
Jake.Huntley@dtre.com

Max Dowley  
07548 773 999
Max.Dowley@dtre.com

Mark Leah 
07769 973 371
mark.leah@hurstwarne.co.uk

Simon Fitch
07917 531 707 
Simon.Fitch@hurstwarne.co.uk     

FLEXIBLE UNITS
       UNIT 1    28,352 SQ.FT	      UNIT 2	  20,139 SQ.FT          UNIT 3   23,517 SQ.FT 

*UNITS 2 & 3 CAN BE COMBINED

Amplify Business Park, Midleton Industrial Estate Road, Guildford, GU2 8XW 
/// lunch.candy.sober 

www.amplifybusinesspark.co.uk

NEW 3-UNIT SPECULATIVE INDUSTRIAL / LOGISTICS DEVELOPMENT

TO LET

READY 

SUMMER

2026

Site Power 
1MVA

Secure yards –  
Unit 1 self-contained 

secure yard

Located just  
off the A3

Targeting  
BREEAM Excellent

Targeting
EPC A+

Electric Car 
Charging Points

PV panelling 
to roof

James Newton
07701 230 718 
james.newton1@jll.com

Harry Tanner
07707 863 738 
Harry.Tanner@jll.com

Guildford

Eaves Heights 
8.5m-10.5m

8.5 TO 
10.5m A3

https://w3w.co/lunch.candy.sober

https://w3w.co/lunch.candy.sober

